“ELECTRONIC & LIGHTING
 DESIGN FOR
SMART & EASY INNOVATION”
C
O
M
P
O

Dimming functions: 1-10V
CLO: programmable constant lumen output
IP 20 designed for built-in application
Tc max: +90 °C
Ta: -40…+60°C (refer to derating curve on data sheet)
Life time: >62.000@Tc ≤ 72°C -  80.000h @ Tc 65°C (see data sheet)
Model Output Power
(W)
Output Voltage
(V)
Output Current setting range
(A) Efficiency PF
(230Vac)
Dimensions
AxBxH (mm)
SS-22PA-32B  22 12-32   0,35 - 1,05 85% 0,98 123x79x31
SS-40PA-54B 40 20-54  0,35 - 1,05 88%  0,98  123x79x31
SS-75PA-108B 75 38-108 0.35 - 1,05 91% 0,98 133X77X39
SS-110PA-160B 110 55-160 0.35 - 1,05 92% 0,98 133x77x39
SS-165PA-235B 165 90 - 235 0,35 - 1,05 92%  0,98  171x101x35
PA...B series (on/off - 0-10V)
www.elementi.it - info@elementi.it -  COMPONENTS 2026
14
IP 20 -  cl. I-II - 220-240Vac ± 10% - 50/60Hz

Ta: -40…+60°C (refer to derating curve on data sheet)
Life time: >100.000@Tc ≤ 70°C @ 80% load (*)
Installation dimensions conform to Zhaga BOOK 13
Model Output Power
(W)
Output Voltage
(V)
Output Current setting range
(A)
Efficiency
(%)
PF
(230Vac)
Dimensions
AxBxH (mm)
SS-22PA-32F 22 8 - 32 0,20 - 1,05 86 0,98 133x77x37
SS-22PA-49F 22 18 - 49 0,20 - 0,70 87 0,98 133x77x37
SS-22PA-72F 22 24 - 72 0,20 - 0,45 87 0,98 133x77x37
SS-40PA-57F 40 19-57  0,30 - 1,05 88  0,98  133x77x37
SS-40PA-80F 40 25-80 0,20 - 0,70 90,5 0,98 133x77x37
SS-40PA133F 40 44 - 133 0,20 - 0,45 90,5 0,98 133x77x37
SS-75PA-114F 75 36-114 0,30 - 1,05 92 0,98 150x90x37
SS-75PA-178F 75 56-178 0,20 - 0,70 93 0,98 150x90x37
SS-75PA-245F 75 74 - 245 0,20 - 0,45 92,5 0,98 150x90x37
SS-110PA-105F 110 32-105 0,20—1,50 92,5 0,98 150x90x37
SS-110PA-160F 110 52-160 0,20 - 1,05 93 0,98 150x90x37
SS-110PA-245F 110 81-245 0,20 - 0,70 93,5 0,98 150x90x37
SS-165PA-157F 165 54-157 0,20 - 1,50 93,5  0,98  171x101x35
SS-165PA-236F 165 79 - 236 0,20 - 1,05 94 0,98 171x101x35
SS-165PA-367F 165 118 - 367 0,20 - 0,70 94,5 0,98 171x101x35
SS-220PA-210F 220 70 - 210 0,20 - 1,50 94,3 0,98 171x101x35
SS-220PA-314F 220 104 - 314 0,20 - 1,05 94,5 0,98 171x101x35
SS-220PA-415F 220 133 - 415 0,20 - 0,70 95 0,98 171x101x35
PA...f series (d4i - nfc)
www.elementi.it - info@elementi.it -  COMPONENTS 2026
15
IP 67 -  cl. I/II - 100-277Vac ± 10% - 50/60Hz
Warranty: 5 YEARS
Surge protection level 10/6kV, CM/DM
Overvoltage protection
Short circuit protection
Overload protection
Protection against inversion of polarity
Over temperature protection
Dimming functions: 1-10V type SS xxGA-yyB
IP 67 designed for built-in and outdoor application
Model Output Voltage
(V)
Output Current
(A)
Output Power
(W)
Efficiency
(%)
PF Dimensions
L1xW1xH (mm)
SS-50GA-E62BE 30-62 0,1 - 1,30 50 88 0,97 105x66x32
SS-75GA-E62BE 30-62 0,35 - 2,10 75 89 0,97 138x66x35
SS-100GA-E62BE 30-62 0,35 - 2,85 100 90 0,97 138x66x35
SS-150GA-E62BE 30-62 0,35 - 3,75 150 91, 0,97 165x66x35
SS-200GA-E62BE 30-62 0,70 - 5,00 200 92 0,97 165x66x37
SS250GA-E62BE 30-62 0,70 - 6,25 250 92,5 0,97 180x66x37
GA-E series (low voltage)
www.elementi.it - info@elementi.it -  COMPONENTS 2026
16

Dim to off—Standby < 0,5W
Dimming functions: 0-10V, PWM, resistor
CLO: programmable constant lumen output
IP 67 designed for built-in and outdoor application
Tc max: +90 °C   in outdoor and indoor enviroments
Ta: -40…+60°C (refer to derating curve on data sheet)
Life time: >62.000@Tc ≤ 75°C - @ 80% of load
Model Output Voltage
(V)
Output Current
(A)
Output Power
(W)
Efficiency PF Dimensions
L1xW1xH (mm)
SS-75VH-E108B 54-108 0,1-1,05 75 90% 0,97 145x66x35
SS-100VH-E143B 72-143 0,1-1,05 100 90% 0,97 145x66x35
SS-150VH-E56B 28-56 0,7-4,2 150 93% 0,98 165x66X37
SS-150VH-E215B 108-215 0,1-1,05 150 92% 0,98 165x66x37
SS-200VH-E56B 25-56 0,7-5,6 200 93% 0,98 165X66X37
SS-200VH-E-286B 143-286 0,1-1,05 200 93% 0,97 165x66x37
SS-240VH-E56B 28-56 0,7-6,7 240 93% 0,98 180x66x37
SS-240VH-E-343B 171-343 0,1-1,05 240 93% 0,97 180x66x37
VH-E series (high voltage)
www.elementi.it - info@elementi.it -  COMPONENTS 2026
20
IP 67 -  cl. I - 100-277Vac ± 10% - 50/60Hz

Energy saving: programmable VIRTUAL MIDNIGHT - step dimming
Dim to off—Standby < 0,5W
Dimming functions: 0-10V type SS xxVP-yyBH
DALI2 type SS xxVP-yyDH
CLO: programmable constant lumen output
IP 67 designed for built-in and outdoor application
VP/VP-H series (high power)
Model Output Voltage
(V)
Output Current
(A)
Output Power
(W)
Efficiency PF Dimensions
L1xW1xH (mm)
SS-320VP-H - 56* 36-56 0,7-6,7 320 93,5% 0,95 254x71x42,7
SS-320VP- 56* 22-56 0,7-8,4 320 94% 0,95 252x89,5X44,5
SS-320VP- 68* 34-68 0,7-6,7 320 93,5% 0,95 252x89,5X44,5
SS-320VP- 228* 114-228 0,35-1,75 320 93,5% 0,95 252x89,5X44,5
SS-320VP- 428* 214-428 0,1-1,05 320 94% 0,95 252x89,5X44,5
SS-400VP-56* 28-56 1,05-8,35 400 94% 0,95 252x89,5x44,5
SS-400VP-228* 114-228 0,35-2,5 400 95% 0,95 252x89,5x44,5
SS-500VP-56* 28-56 1,4-11,4 500 94,5% 0,95 261x125x43,5
SS-500VP-228* 114-228 0,35-2,8 500 94,5% 0,95 261x125x43,5
SS-500VP-428* 214-428 0,35-1,4 500 95% 0,95 261x125x43,5
SS-600VP- 42* 20-42 1,7-16,7 600 93% 0,95 282x144x49,5
SS-600VP- 56* 22-56 1,25-12,5 600 95% 0,95 282x144x49,5
SS-600VP-190* 76-190 0,5-4,2 600 95% 0,95 282x144x49,5
SS-600VP- 286* 114-286 0,35-2,80 600 95% 0,95 282x144x49,5
SS-600VP- 428* 171-428 0,35-1,75 600 95% 0,95 282x144x49,5
SS-650VP-H56  * 28-56 1,4-13,5 650 95% 0,95 430x89,5x44,5
SS-720VP-56* 25-56 1,5-15 720 95% 0,95 282x144x49,5
SS-730VP-56 * 28-56 1,75-15,2 730 95% 0,95 430x89,5x44,5
SS-1000VP-h56* 28-56 2,1-20,8 1000 95% 0,95 440x89,5x44,5
*: BH: 0-10V, PWM, RESISTOR dimming + AUX
    DHN: DALI2 + AUX + NTC
www.elementi.it - info@elementi.it -  COMPONENTS 2026
21
IP 20 -  cl. I - 100-277Vac ± 10% - 50/60Hz
Warranty: 5 YEARS
Surge protection level 6/6kV, CM/DM
Overvoltage protection
Short circuit protection
Overload protection
Protection against inversion of polarity
Over temperature protection
Energy saving: programmable VIRTUAL MIDNIGHT - step dimming
Dim to off—Standby < 0,5W
Dimming functions: 0-10V, PWM, resistor
Aux 12Vdc + DIP switch for power adjustable and CCT
Model Output Voltage
(V)
Output Current
(A)
Output Power
(W)
Efficiency PF Dimensions
L1xW1xH (mm)
SS-80NH-V300BHB 180-300 0,1 - 0,4 80 97% 0,97 138x55x32
SS-100NH-V300BHB 180-300 0,125 - 0,5 100 97% 0,97 138x55x32
SS-150NH-V300BHB 180-300 0,187 - 0,75 150 97% 0,97 160x55X32
SS-200NH-V300BHB 180-300 0,25 - 1,0 200 97% 0,97 172X66X34
SS-240NH-V300BHB 180-300 0,3 - 1,2 240 97% 0,97 192x55x34
SS-320NH-V300BHB 180-300 0,375 - 1,5 320 97% 0,97 225x55x34
NH-V series (non-isolated)
www.elementi.it - info@elementi.it -  COMPONENTS 2026
22
IP 67 -  cl. I - 100-277Vac ± 10% - 50/60Hz
Warranty: 5 YEARS
Surge protection level 6/6kV, CM/DM
Overvoltage protection
Short circuit protection
Overload protection
Protection against inversion of polarity
Over temperature protection
Energy saving: programmable VIRTUAL MIDNIGHT - step dimming
Dim to off—Standby < 0,5W
Dimming functions: 0-10V, PWM, resistor
Model Output Voltage
(V)
Output Current
(A)
Output Power
(W)
Efficiency PF Dimensions
L1xW1xH (mm)
SS-500NP-360BH 210-360 0,35 - 2,08 500 96% 0,96 252x90x45
SS-680NP-V360BH 210-360 0,35 - 2,83 680 96% 0,97 297x90x45
SS-880NH-V360BH 210-360 0,70 - 3,66 880 96% 0,96 272x125X45
NP series (non-isolated) IP67
www.elementi.it - info@elementi.it -  COMPONENTS 2026
23
IP 65 -  cl. I - 120-277Vac ± 10% - 50/60Hz
Warranty: 5 YEARS
Surge protection level 6/6kV, CM/DM
Overvoltage protection
Short circuit protection
Overload protection
Protection against inversion of polarity
Over temperature protection
Dimming functions: 0-10V  BH
Lifespan: 50K hours @ Tc=85°C
Functions: DIP switch power/CCT + AUX
Standby power<0,5W
CNH series (non-isolated)
Model Output Voltage
(V)
Output Current
(A)
Output Power
(W)
Efficiency PF Dimensions
DIAM.xH (mm)
SS-100CNH-300BHD 180-300 0,125 - 0,5 100 97% 0,97 116x62,5
SS-150CNH-300BHD 180-300 0,187 - 0,75 150 97% 0,97 116x62,5
SS-200CNH-E300BHD 180-300 0,25 - 1,0 200 97% 0,97 116x62,5
SS-240CNH-E300BHD 180-300 0,30 - 1,2 240 97% 0,97 128x62,5
C
O
N
N